

4	MAZ 975850	MAZ 975850	1990	17500	5250	350	სახ. #44 ZA 053 აღენიშნება ჯანგვა-კოროზია, საჭიროებს სათუნუქე სამღებრო სამუშაოების ჩაჩარებას, ძლიერი კოროზიის გამო არ იკითხება შასის ნომერი და ესაჭიროება ცნობა ექსპერტიზის ბიუროდან, ასევე ცნობა წონების შესახებ დიაგნოსტიკური ცენტრიდან	State #44 ZA 053, has signs of rust and corrosion, requires a body and a paint job, the chassis number can not be read due to strong corrosion and requires a notice from the expertise bureau and a notice regarding the weight from a diagnostic center.	ქ. თბილისი, მუხიანის დასახლება სსიპ "ფინანსთა სამინისტროს მომსახურების სააგენტო" სასაწყობე მეურნეობა (ბაზა)	Base warehouse thrift of the LEPL "Service Agency of the Ministry of Finance" , Mukhian i settleme nt, Tbilisi.
	MAZ 64229	MAZ 64229	1989				სახ. #20 CZ 903 აღენიშნება ჯანგვა-კოროზია, საჭიროებს სათუნუქე სამღებრო სამუშაოების ჩაჩარებას, დაზიანებულია წინა საქარე მინა.	State . #20 CZ 903, has signs of rust and corrosion, requires a body and a paint job, the front windshield is damaged.		Base warehouse thrift of the LEPL "Service Agency of the Ministry of Finance" , Mukhian i settleme nt, Tbilisi.